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Name Amie Hohlbein  

Third Grade Teacher 

Email Address Ahohlbein@forsyth.k12.ga.us  

Contact Phone  513-289-7312 

Specific grade and /or subject 

you will tutor 

 k-5 ELA/Math 

Name Amy Yellott 

Fifth Grade Teacher 

Email Address ayellott@forsyth.k12.ga.us  

Contact Phone  770-616-8372 

Specific grade and /or subject 

you will tutor 

 Math – all grades 

Name Jenna Heisler Booher 

Third Grade Teacher 

Email Address jheisler@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Contact Phone  770-653-8979 

Specific grade and /or subject 

you will tutor 

 K, 1, 2, 3 

mailto:Ahohlbein@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:ayellott@forsyth.k12.ga.us


 

 

  

 

 

Name Angie Smith 

Fifth Grade teacher 

Email Address ansmith@forsyth.k12.ga.us        

Contact Phone   JCE: 678-965-5041   ext. 362522 

Specific grade and /or subject 

you will tutor 

  Grades 3-5  ELA, Social Studies 

 

Name Amanda Charlton 

Fifth Grade Teacher 

Email Address Scharlton@forsyth.k12.ga.us  

Contact Phone  678 965 5041 ex. 362505 

Specific grade and /or subject 

you will tutor 

 3rd -5th  

( Math, Science, and Social Studies)  

Name Sheryne McConnell 

Fourth Grade Teacher 

Email Address smcconnell@forsyth.k12.ga.us  

Contact Phone  7708416112 

Specific grade and /or subject 

you will tutor 

 3-5 math, science, and social studies 

mailto:ansmith@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:Scharlton@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:smcconnell@forsyth.k12.ga.us


 

 

 

 

  

Name Shara Odom 

Third Grade Teacher 

Email Address Sodom@forsyth.k12.ga.us  

Contact Phone 678-965-5041 ext 362035 

Specific grade and /or subject 

you will tutor 

 2nd, 3rd, 4th, 5th  Math only  

Name Haley Fangmann 

Third Grade Teacher 

Email Address  hfangmann@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Contact Phone  7068091033 

Specific grade and /or subject 

you will tutor 

 Prefer math. 4th grade and below  

Name Meg Ramey 

Kindergarten Teacher 

Email Address mramey@forsyth.k12.ga.us  

Contact Phone  (678)965-5041, Ext. 361236 

Specific grade and /or subject 

you will tutor 

 K/1 

mailto:Sodom@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:hfangmann@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:mramey@forsyth.k12.ga.us


 

 

 

Name Jamie Latini 

Third Grade Teacher 

Email Address jlatini@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Contact Phone  585-259-2640 

Specific grade and /or subject 

you will tutor 

 K, 1, 2, 3 

Name Jenn Stephens  

Para Professional 

Email Address  

Contact Phone 678-756-8044 

Specific grade and /or subject 

you will tutor 

K-5 math 

K-2 reading  

Phonics 

Handwriting  

 

Name Maria Pritchett 

Kindergarten Teacher 

Email Address mpritchett@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Contact Phone 678-965-5041 ext. 361233 

Specific grade and /or subject 

you will tutor 

K,1,2 Math  

K-2 reading and comprehension /Phonics/Handwriting 

mailto:jlatini@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:mpritchett@forsyth.k12.ga.us


 

 

 

 

 

Name  Melissa Gann 

Inter-related Teacher 

Email Address mgann@forsyth.k12.ga.us 

Contact Phone  404-664-8741 

Specific grade and /or subject 

you will tutor 

K-5 math and k-3 Ela 

Name Debbie Merritt 

First Grade Teacher 

Email Address dmerritt@forsyth.k12.ga.us  

Contact Phone 678-965-5041 ext. 361038 

Specific grade and /or subject 

you will tutor 

K-3 

Name Jenelle Crocker 

What grade of teacher are you? 4th 

Email Address jcrocker@forsyth.k12.ga.us  

Contact Phone  423-503-6800 

Specific grade and /or subject 

you will tutor 

3, 4, 5 Math  

mailto:dmerritt@forsyth.k12.ga.us
mailto:jcrocker@forsyth.k12.ga.us

